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Personal Profile 
 

Name Mrs. Shaik Asifa Parveen  

Designation Assistant Professor  

Mobile Number  

Email sheikasifa@gmail.com 

Aadhar Number  

Date of Birth 10th June  

Date of entering service in 

DL 

 

Joining date in the present 

Station 

13th October 2022 

Date of entering in Govt. 

Service 

----- 

Basic Pay & Pay Scale ---- 

Religion, Category and 

Caste 

Muslim, Shaik (BC-E) 

Previous experience 

before DL with dates and 

place of work 

S.no Designation From To Place of Working 

1 Assisstant 

Professor  

2022 Till date  Hindi 

Mahavidayala, 

Hyderabad  

2 Computer 

Faculty 

January’1997 April’1997 Govt. Junior 

College, 

Rajampeta 

(Kadapa Dt.) A.P 

3 Computer 

Faculty 

Sep’1997 April’1998 Govt. Girl’s 

School, 

Kadapa(A.P) 

4. Computer 

Faculty 

July’1998 April’1999 Govt. Girl’s 

School, 

Kadapa(A.P) 

5 Computer 

Faculty 

 

January’1997 

 

April’1997 

APTECH 

Computer 

Education,KDP 

6     

7     

Orientation Courses 

attended with Dates and 

University 

 

Refresher Courses 

attended with Dates and 

University 

 

Workshops 

attended 

with dates 

S.no Name of the Seminar 

/Conference 

/Symposia/Workshop 

Name of the Sponsoring 

agency 

Place and 

Date 

 



and place 1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

 

 

Seminars/Workshops 

conducted with title, date 

and place 

S.no Title of the workshop Place held Date 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

College/State/National/International 

Other Training 

programmes/Courses 

attended with dates 

and place. 

S.no Name of the training Programme 

/ Courses attended  

Name of the 

Sponsoring agency 

Place and 

Date 

1    

2    

3    

4    

5    

6    

7    

8    

9    

10    

11    

12    

13    

14    

15    

Membership in societies  



Awards  

Papers 

published with 

bibliographic 

information 

S.no Title of the Paper Name of the Journal Bibliographic 

Information 

    

    

    

    

    

Other Seminar Papers 

 

 

Books Published with title 

 

 

Projects with funding agency, title, amount 

duration (Completed and ongoing) 

 

Other services  
 


